ERCOMTEC PO Cerd B L
ELUBE SuBARL

TRACK DAY E ENCONTRO NACIONAL SUBARU

REGULARIDADE
REGULARIDADE

Practice started at 11:31:26

Autoédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km

16/11/2019 1:1:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(16) Caio Pimentel (Subaru Impreza Wrx/Sti) (39) Luan Rodrigues (Subaru Impreza 2.0R)
1 1:22.796 +1.560 11:47:59.744 1 1:36.020 +6.070 11:35:25.493
2 1:21.236 11:49:20.980 2 1:33.427 +3.477 11:36:58.920
3 1:34.969 +13.733  11:50:55.949 3 1:33.087 +3.137  11:38:32.007
4 1:32.805 +11.569 11:52:28.754 4 1:44.207 +14.257 11:40:16.214
5 1:21.240 +0.004 11:53:49.994 5 2:20.050 +50.100 11:42:36.264
6 2:05.060 +43.824  11:55:55.054 6 1:31.623 +1.673  11:44:07.887
7 1:29.950 11:45:37.837
(53) Roberto Tadashi Arakaki (Subaru Wrx) 8 1:30.131 +0.181  11:47:07.968
1 1:26.023 11.38:53.317 9 1:30.082 +0.132 11:48:38.050
2 1:33.149 +7.126 11:40:26.466 10 1:30.872 +0.922 11:50:08.922
3 1:31.850 +5.827  11:41:58.316 u 1:49.130 +19.180  11:51:58.052
4 2:21.587 +55.564 11:44:19.903 12 2:13.021 +43.071 11:54:11.073
5 1:33.544 +7.521 11:45:53.447 13 1:48.084 +18.134 11:55:59.157
6 2:07.424 +41.401 11:48:00.871
7 1:28.111 +2.088  11:49:28.982 (72) Pedro M. (Subaru Wrx)
8 2:11.070 +45.047  11:51:40.052 1 1:31.991 +1.096  11:35:04.508
9 1:39.281 +13.258  11:53:19.333 2 1:32.447 +1.552  11:36:36.955
10 1:41.980 +15.957  11:55:01.313 3 1:36.436 +5.541  11:38:13.391
4 1:35.358 +4.463 11:39:48.749
(51) Renan Aby Saber (Subaru Wrx Sti) 5 1:35.077 +4.182 11:41:23.826
1 1:33.380 +7.279 11:33:55.386 6 1:35.200 +4.305 11:42:59.026
2 1:27.887 +1.786 11:35:23.273 7 1:32.951 +2.056 11:44:31.977
3 1:26.101 11:36:49.374 8 1:31.232 +0.337 11:46:03.209
4 1:29.317 +3.216 11:38:18.691 9 1:32.416 +1.521 11:47:35.625
5 1:27.948 +1.847  11:39:46.639 10 1:30.895 11:49:06.520
6 1:26.592 +0.491 11:41:13.231 11 1:59.892 +28.997 11:51:06.412
7 2:04.047 +37.946 11:43:17.278 12 3:50.919 +2:20.024 11:54:57.331
8 1:59.345 +33.244 11:45:16.623
9 1:27.464 +1.363 11:46:44.087 (38) Leonardo Simmelink Fiorini (Ford Ka Xr)
10 1:29.194 +3.093  11:48:13.281 1 1:36.066 +2.607  11:33:55.012
1 1:31.564 +5.463  11:49:44.845 2 2:50.700  +1:17.241  11:36:45.712
12 1:55.969 +29.868  11:51:40.814 3 1:41.338 +7.879  11:38:27.050
4 3:35.685 +2:02.226 11:42:02.735
(6) Alexandre Hiroki Numa (Subaru Forester) 5 1:36.042 +2.583  11:43:38.777
1 2:06.464 +39.119  11:35:53516 6 2:06.856 +33.397  11:45:45.633
2 1:31.050 +3.705  11:37:24.566 7 1:34.891 +1432  11:47:20.524
3 1:27.345 11:38:51.911 8 1:33.516 +0.057 11:48:54.040
4 1:35.396 +8.051 11:40:27.307 9 2:12.634 +39.175 11:51:06.674
5 2:08.884 +41539  11:42:36.191 10 1:33.459 11:52:40.133
11 1:33.853 +0.394 11:54:13.986
(59) Wesley Matos Dos Santos (Subaru Impreza) 12 2:30.147 +56.688  11:56:44.133
1 1:27.769 11:39:43.448
2 1:35.586 +7.817  11:41:19.034 (30) Renan Biazoto (Impreza Sw)
3 2:37.586  +1:09.817  11:43:56.620 1 1:44.118 +3.125  11:34:51.346
4 1:30.757 +2.088 11:45:27.377 2 1:42.372 +1.379 11:36:33.718
5 1:36.915 +9.146 11:47:04.292 3 2:10.316 +29.323 11:38:44.034
6 1:31.849 +4.080  11:48:36.141 4 1:43.319 +2.326  11:40:27.353
7 1:33.620 +5.851  11:50:09.761 5 1:41.478 +0485  11:42:08.831
8 1:31.783 +4.014  11:51:41.544 6 1:42.306 +1313  11:43:51.137
9 1:29.550 +1.781  11:53:11.094 7 2:02.017 +21.024  11:45:53.154
8 1:57.451 +16.458 11:47:50.605
(21) Fabio Pardini Campesi (subaru Wrx) 9 1:40.993 11:49:31.598
1 1:31.447 +2.117 11:33:49.282 10 1:43.176 +2.183 11:51:14.774
2 1:33.344 +4.014 11:35:22.626
3 2:42578  +1:13.248  11:38:05.204 (84) Pedro Testa (Palio)
4 2:45.861  +1:16.531  11:40:51.065 1 1:42.308 11:55:22.201
5 1:48.473 +19.143 11:42:39.538
6 2:18.304 +48.974 11:44:57.842
7 1:33.901 +4.571 11:46:31.743
8 1:48.195 +18.865 11:48:19.938
9 1:52.159 +22.829 11:50:12.097
10 1:32.646 +3.316 11:51:44.743
11 1:29.330 11:53:14.073
12 2:03.387 +34.057 11:55:17.460
Www.megacronometragem.com.br Orbits

Printed: 16/11/2019 12:05:27

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: VERDO RACING


http://www.megacronometragem.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

Championship Standings of PROVA DE REGULARIDADE SUBARU NO ECPA Pagina1de 1

Click here to select another championship
PROVA DE REGULARIDADE SUBARU NO ECPA
Season: 2019

Add event result

Impreza 2.0R)

Renan Aby Saber (Subaru Wrx
Sti)

Roberto Tadashi Arakaki

4 53 (Subaru Wrx) 135 -106 -68| 135 135

16/11/2019

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap RE Total
1 72 Pedro M. (Subaru Wrx) 29 (0] (0] 29 29

> 39 Luan Rodrigues (Subaru a7 18 18 a7 a7

3 51 67 -38 -20| 67 67

Fabio Pardini Campesi (subaru

5 21 150 -121 -15| 150 150
Wrx)
Leonardo Simmelink Fiorini
-145 -24| 174
38 (Ford Ka Xr) 174 174
30 Renan Biazoto (Impreza Sw) 184 -155 -10| 184 184

Legend 1 1stplace 22nd place 3 3rd place
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